
From: Kelly Churney
To: Paul Castro; Kathleen Ruderman
Subject: FW: Z-18-00107 - 395 Caribbean Road
Date: Tuesday, May 29, 2018 8:15:34 AM

FYI
 
Kelly Churney
Office Assistant III
 
Town of Palm Beach
Planning, Zoning & Building
360 S. County Rd.
Palm Beach, FL 33480
561-227-6408
561-835-4621 (fax)
www.townofpalmbeach.com
 
From: Maura Ziska [mailto:MZiska@floridawills.com] 
Sent: Friday, May 25, 2018 6:05 PM
To: Kelly Churney <KChurney@TownofPalmBeach.com>; Courtney Hudak
<CHudak@floridawills.com>
Subject: Z-18-00107 - 395 Caribbean Road
 
Kelly see below email in support of the above project for the boat lift. Thanks. Maura
 
Maura A. Ziska, Esq.
Kochman & Ziska PLC
222 Lakeview Avenue, Suite 1500
West Palm Beach, FL 33401
561-802-8960 (telephone)
561-802-8995 (fax)
This electronic message transmission contains information from the law firm of Kochman & Ziska PLC
which may be confidential or privileged. The information is intended to be for the use of the individual or
entity named above. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure, copying,
distribution or use of the contents of this information is prohibited.
 
---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: lillian fernandez <lillian@lfinteriors.net>
Date: Mon, May 21, 2018 at 2:58 PM
Subject: dock
To: Keith Beaty <kdbeaty@gmail.com>
 

Linda and Keith
We just received the zoning application for your new dock.  We give you our full support.  Let
me know if there is anything we can do to help with the process
Lillian and Luis

mailto:KChurney@TownofPalmBeach.com
mailto:PCastro@TownofPalmBeach.com
mailto:KRuderman@TownofPalmBeach.com
mailto:lillian@lfinteriors.net
mailto:kdbeaty@gmail.com


Lillian Fernandez
Lillian Fernandez Interiors, Inc.
318 Caribbean Road
Palm Beach, FL 33480
lillian@lfinteriors.net
561-371-8849

 

 
--
Keith Beaty

mailto:lillian@lfinteriors.net

